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# Weight Class Last Name First Name Gender NOC 

1 46-49 Kg ARGILAGOS Joahnys M CUB 

2 46-49 Kg BARNES Patrick M IRL 

3 46-49 Kg EGOROV Vasilii M RUS 

4 46-49 Kg LYU Bin M CHN 

5 46-49 Kg ZHAKYPOV Birzhan M KAZ 

6 52 Kg ALOIAN Misha M RUS 

7 52 Kg CINTRON OCASIO Jeyvier Jesus M PUR 

8 52 Kg EMIGDIO ABARCA Elias Eliseo M MEX 

9 52 Kg KHARROUBI Achraf M MAR 

10 52 Kg MAMISHZADA Elvin M AZE 

11 52 Kg VEITIA SOTO Yosbany M CUB 

12 56 Kg AKHMADALIEV Murodjon M UZB 

13 56 Kg ASANAU Dzmitry M BLR 

14 56 Kg CONLAN Michael John M IRL 

15 56 Kg CRUZ GOMEZ Andy M CUB 

16 56 Kg DJELKHIR Khedafi M FRA 

17 56 Kg NIKITIN Vladimir M RUS 

18 56 Kg ZHANG Jiawei M CHN 

19 60 Kg ABDRAKHMANOV Berik M KAZ 

20 60 Kg ABDURASHIDOV Adlan M RUS 

21 60 Kg ALVAREZ ESTRADA Lazaro Jose M CUB 

22 60 Kg BALDERAS JR Carlos Zenon M USA 

23 60 Kg DONATO CONCEICAO Robson M BRA 

24 60 Kg SELIMOV Albert M AZE 

25 60 Kg TOJIBAEV Hurshid M UZB 

26 64 KG CHADI Abdelkader M ALG 

27 64 KG CURIEL GARCIA Raul M MEX 

28 64 KG DUNAYTSEV Vitaly M RUS 

29 64 KG GAIBNAZAROV Fazliddin M UZB 

30 64 KG  HARUTYUNYAN Artem M GER 
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31 64 KG MASUK Wuttichai M THA 

32 64 KG TOLEDO LOPEZ Yasnier M CUB 

33 69 Kg BAGHIROV Parviz M AZE 

34 69 Kg 
 

DONNELY Steven Gerard M IRL 

35 69 Kg LIU Wei M CHN 

36 69 Kg RABII Mohammed M MAR 

37 69 Kg SIPAL Onur M TUR 

38 69 Kg YELEUSSINOV Daniyar M KAZ 

39 69 Kg ZAMKOVOY Andrey M RUS 

40 75 Kg ABBADI Ilyas M ALG 

41 75 Kg ABDIN Hosam M EGY 

42 75 Kg CHEBOTAREV Artem M RUS 

43 75 Kg JABLONSKI Tomasz M POL 

44 75 Kg KILICCI Adem M TUR 

45 75 Kg LOPEZ CARDONA Arlen M CUB 

46 75 Kg MELIKUZIEV Bektemir M UZB 

47 81 Kg BAUDERLIQUE Mathieu M FRA 

48 81 Kg LA CRUZ PERAZA Julio Cesar M CUB 

49 81 Kg MANFREDONIA Valentino M ITA 

50 81 Kg ROUZBAHANI Ehsan M IRI 

51 81 Kg SEP Hrvoje M CRO 

52 81 Kg WARD Joseph M IRL 

53 91 Kg GRAF David M GER 

54 91 Kg LEVIT Vassiliy M KAZ 

55 91 Kg RUSSO Clemente M ITA 

56 91 Kg TISHCHENKO Evgeny M RUS 

57 91+ Kg HRGOVIC Filip M CRO 

58 91+ Kg NISTOR Mihai M ROU 

59 91+ Kg PFEIFER Erik M GER 

60 91+ Kg YOKA Tony M FRA 
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# Weight Class Last Name First Name Gender NOC 

1 64 KG CHADI Abdelkader M ALG 

2 75 Kg ABBADI Ilyas M ALG 

3 52 Kg MAMISHZADA Elvin M AZE 

4 60 Kg SELIMOV Albert M AZE 

5 69 Kg BAGHIROV Parviz M AZE 

6 56 Kg ASANAU Dzmitry M BLR 

7 60 Kg DONATO CONCEICAO Robson M BRA 

8 46-49 Kg LYU Bin M CHN 

9 56 Kg ZHANG Jiawei M CHN 

10 69 Kg LIU Wei M CHN 

11 81 Kg SEP Hrvoje M CRO 

12 91+ Kg HRGOVIC Filip M CRO 

13 46-49 Kg ARGILAGOS Joahnys M CUB 

14 52 Kg VEITIA SOTO Yosbany M CUB 

15 56 Kg CRUZ GOMEZ Andy M CUB 

16 60 Kg ALVAREZ ESTRADA Lazaro Jose M CUB 

17 64 KG TOLEDO LOPEZ Yasnier M CUB 

18 75 Kg LOPEZ CARDONA Arlen M CUB 

19 81 Kg LA CRUZ PERAZA Julio Cesar M CUB 

20 75 Kg ABDIN Hosam M EGY 

21 56 Kg DJELKHIR Khedafi M FRA 

22 81 Kg BAUDERLIQUE Mathieu M FRA 

23 91+ Kg YOKA Tony M FRA 

24 64 KG  HARUTYUNYAN Artem M GER 

25 91 Kg GRAF David M GER 

26 91+ Kg PFEIFER Erik M GER 

27 81 Kg ROUZBAHANI Ehsan M IRI 

28 46-49 Kg BARNES Patrick M IRL 

29 56 Kg CONLAN Michael John M IRL 

30 69 Kg DONNELY Steven Gerard M IRL 
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31 81 Kg WARD Joseph M IRL 

32 81 Kg MANFREDONIA Valentino M ITA 

33 91 Kg RUSSO Clemente M ITA 

34 46-49 Kg ZHAKYPOV Birzhan M KAZ 

35 60 Kg ABDRAKHMANOV Berik M KAZ 

36 69 Kg YELEUSSINOV Daniyar M KAZ 

37 91 Kg LEVIT Vassiliy M KAZ 

38 52 Kg KHARROUBI Achraf M MAR 

39 69 Kg RABII Mohammed M MAR 

40 52 Kg EMIGDIO ABARCA Elias Eliseo M MEX 

41 64 KG CURIEL GARCIA Raul M MEX 

42 75 Kg JABLONSKI Tomasz M POL 

43 52 Kg CINTRON OCASIO Jeyvier Jesus M PUR 

44 91+ Kg NISTOR Mihai M ROU 

45 46-49 Kg EGOROV Vasilii M RUS 

46 52 Kg ALOIAN Misha M RUS 

47 56 Kg NIKITIN Vladimir M RUS 

48 60 Kg ABDURASHIDOV Adlan M RUS 

49 64 KG DUNAYTSEV Vitaly M RUS 

50 69 Kg ZAMKOVOY Andrey M RUS 

51 75 Kg CHEBOTAREV Artem M RUS 

52 91 Kg TISHCHENKO Evgeny M RUS 

53 64 KG MASUK Wuttichai M THA 

54 69 Kg SIPAL Onur M TUR 

55 75 Kg KILICCI Adem M TUR 

56 60 Kg BALDERAS JR Carlos Zenon M USA 

57 56 Kg AKHMADALIEV Murodjon M UZB 

58 60 Kg TOJIBAEV Hurshid M UZB 

59 64 KG GAIBNAZAROV Fazliddin M UZB 

60 75 Kg MELIKUZIEV Bektemir M UZB 

 


